

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Text

File #: 22-0492, Version: 3

Subject:Resolution Honoring Jennifer Logue From: Office Of The City Attorney

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Congratulating Jennifer Logue On Appointment As City Attorney For The City Of Mountain View And Expressing Profound Gratitude For Jennifer Logue's Stellar Service To The City Of Oakland As A Deputy City Attorney In The Litigation Division And As The Supervising Attorney For The General Government & Finance Unit In The Advisory Division Of The Oakland City Attorney's Office